

GOA BADMINTON ASSOCIATION

Affiliated to Badminton Association of India

C7 & C9, Phase IA, Verna Industrial Estate, Verna, Goa 403722 Mob - 9820036404

Manoj Patil (President)

Praveen Shenoy (Secretary)

Sanjay Bhobe (Treasurer)

GBA 2024-25/008

02-05-2024

For the Information of all Badminton players / Parents / Participants of All India at Goa (May 10 to 17, 2024)

YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024
AT PEDDEM, MAPUSA, GOA FROM, 10TH TO 17TH MAY 2024
(Boys & Girls Under 15 & 17 Years Age group)

Payment Link

Please click on the link below, fill in accurate details, make payment preferably using UPI ID and download receipt. It is important to show receipt at Registration Desk at Venue.

https://forms.eduqfix.com/badminton/add

- For Goa Badminton Association

For any Queries pertaining to the Registration Fees Payments, kindly contact the Organising Secretary.

- Sandeep Heble (Organising Secretary) Mob 9326129171,
- Email gbagoaonline@gmail.com

Verify your payments after 24 hours at: https://bit.ly/goaranking2024paymentdetails



Or Scan QR Code for Registration Fee Form and Payment



Manoj Patil
President,
Goa Badminton Association

Praveen Shenoy
Secretary,
Goa Badminton Association

Sanjay Bhobe
Treasurer,
Goa Badminton Association









